
PAYROLL

BENEFITS

TRAVELIT HELP DESK
help@redriver.com
(603) 442-5594

RED-U
redu@redriver.com

COMMISSIONS
commissionsadmin@redriver.com

GENERAL QUESTIONS
HR@redriver.com

ONBOARDING SCHEDULE,  
BUSINESS CARDS

TRAVEL EXPENSE  
REIMBURSEMENT

FACILITY QUESTIONS CLAREMONT, NH

FACILITY QUESTIONS CHANTILLY, VA

RESOURCE LIST

BE SURE TO REVIEW YOUR HELPFUL CONTACTS IN WORKDAY
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	Payroll Resource: Gail Mustoe, Payroll ManagerAmanda Young, Payroll Specialist payroll@redriver.com(603) 504-3963
	Benefits: Nicole Sherburne, Benefits ManagerCarmela Mitchell, Benefits Coordinatorbenefits@redriver.com(571) 287-7614
	Benefits 2: Terra Wheeler, Administrative Managertravel@redriver.com(603) 442-5594
	Benefits 1: Anushka Mardolkar, HR Admin Assistantanushka.mardolkar@redriver.com(603) 504-3876
	Benefits 3: Leila Pickett (Chantilly)leila.pickett@redriver.comap@redriver.com (All other offices)
	Facility Questions: Lorna Rae Pilleson, Facilities Managerlornarae.phileson@redriver.com603) 442-5544
	Facility Questions 1: Diane Lunsford, Executive Assistantdiane.lunsford@redriver.com(703) 353-6309


